HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

DAILY CAUSE LIST
23/01/2018

AT 10:00 AM

(Court No.22)
Hon'ble ANIRUDDHA SINGH
- (4700 - Single Bench )

Fresh & listed:(i) Minor bail applications (except bails under Section §82,396,304,304-
B,376,376A,376B,376C,376D,376E,326A,326B,306 & 460 I.P.C. & %XVII of I.P.C., Chapter XVIII of I.P.C.
& U.P.Prevention of Cow Slaughter Act,Dacoity Affected Area Act, TN gsters and Anti-Social Activities
(Prevention) Act -, Essential Commodities Act, Dowry Prohibiti s Act and NDPS Act) from the 1st
September 2017 for orders. (ii) Minor bail applications incluging inal appeals under Section 14A (2) of
Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribes (Prevention of A c&s} t, 1989 relating to bails (except under
Sections 302, 396, 304, 304-B, 376, 376A, 376B, 37 0, W6E, 326A, 326B, 306 & 460 I.P.C.) upto 31
December for orders, admission and hearing includinfy\bungh cases.

For Order
Senior Citizen
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION
1. WA 42582/2017 SANT RAJ AND OTHERS MR OM PRAKASH MR YASHPAL YADAV
Vs SINGH RAJESH YADAV
STATE OF U.P. G.A.
2. DF 39011/2016 AJAJUL MS AFSHAN G.A.
Vs SHAFAUT
STATE OF U.P. MR SUDARSHAN
SINGH
3. DF 41661/2016 ISLAM MR SANJAY KUMAR  G.A.
Vs SRIVASTAVA
STATE OF U.P. MR RAMESH KUMAR
OJHA
4. DF 43748/2016 GOVIND YADAV MR VIKRAM SINGH MR HARISH CHANDRA
Vs SHRIVASTAVA MISHRA
STATE OF U.P. ANUBHAV CHANDRA G.A.
MS DIVYA OJHA
5. DF 34689/2017 JUNAID MS SHIVANGI G.A.
Vs BHARGAVA
STATE OF U.P. MR RAHUL SAXENA
MR NEERA] KUMAR
BHARGAVA
MR AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
6. DF 36453/2017 VIMAL KUMAR MR NOOR R B PAL
Vs MUHAMMAD G.A.
STATE OF U.P. MR YOGESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
7. DF 46557/2017 SHALU MR DEVENDRA G.A.
Vs PRATAP SINGH
STATE OF U.P. MR RAJESH DWIVEDI
8. DF 47157/2017 KM. GULISTA MR RIZWAN ULLAH G.A.
Vs SIDDIQUI

STATE OF U.P.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

NCL

NCL

NCL

NCL

NCL

NCL

NCL

NCL

48948/2017

48969/2017

49014/2017

49647/2017

49649/2017

49644/2017

35733/2017

38561/2017

41291/2017

41932/2017

43443/2017

45754/2017

45770/2017

46001/2017

AMAN KUSHWAHA
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

SAJID
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

FIROZ KHAN
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

MUZEEB
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

VIPIN SINGH @ MANTU

YADAV
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

PAPPU
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

RAJESH LAL CHAND JAIN

Vs
STATE OF U.P.

SUSHIL GAYAKWAR
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

SHAHNAWAAZ
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

ISTEKAR
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

JITENDRA
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

DINESH AND ANOTHER

Vs
STATE OF U.P.

QUMARULLAH
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

GUDDU ALIAS AVTAR
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

MR RAJENDRA
PRASAD

MR MOHD. MOBIN
ANSARI

MR SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY

MR MOHAMMAD
WASEEM

MR MANISH KUMAR

KAS P
MRYPNINGH
KASNA

NDRA
AR

MR MANISH KUMAR
KASHYAP

MR V.P. SINGH
KASHYAP

MR RAKESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

MR VISHWA PRATAP
SINGH

SR. ADVOCATE
MR M J AKHTAR

MR SYED ALI IMAM

MR LAVKUSH KUMAR
BHATT

MR BHUVNESH
KUMAR SINGH

MR MANOJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI

MR VINOD KUMAR
TIRPATHI

MR GAURAV KAKKAR

MR HARISH
CHANDRA MISHRA

G.A.

G.A.

MOHD.FAIZ
G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

MR RAHUL KUMAR
TYAGI
G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

MR R.P.S. CHAUHAN

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

MR SHIV RAJ SINGH
G.A.
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

PO

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

41945/2016

36008/2016

33986/2017

36090/2017

37327/2017

37802/2017

39814/2017

40296/2017

40276/2017

42380/2017

43214/2017

46003/2017

48259/2017

48915/2017

AMIT
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

AMAR JEET YADAV
Vs
UNION OF INDIA S.1.0.

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE

INTELLIGENCE

IRFAN
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

VINEET @ DHIREND
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

PRAMOD YADAV
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

GANGA SARAN
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

PUSHPENDRA
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

BANTI YADAV
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

JAVED
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

ANIRUDDH @ BALLU
PANDEY

Vs

STATE OF U.P.

SANTOSH
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

AFSAR
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

RAM BHAJAN
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

SANJEEV @ SANJAY
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

MR CHANDRA
PRAKASH PANDEY

MR SANTOSH KUMAR

PANDEY
RAJENDRA KUMAR
DUBEY

MR LAVKUSH KUMAR

BHATT

MR DESH RATAN
CHAUDHARY

ANIL KUMAR YADAV
MR SHOAB QUMAR

K
MINEA RA DEO

ESH KUMAR
ACHCHIDA

&\!AND TIWARI

SR. ADVOCATE

MR MAHESH PRASAD
YADAV

MR ASHISH JAISWAL

MR BALENDRA DEO
MISRA

MR NIRBHAY SINGH

MR RAJESH YADAV

MR SHYAM LAL
MR VIRENDRA
KUMAR JAISWAL
MR ASHUTOSH
YADAV

MR RAJEEV MALVIYA

MR VIKAS TIWARI

MR RAJEHS YADAV

MR MOHD. ASLAM
KHAN

MR SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

MR VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH

MR SATISH KUMAR
YADAV

MR ANIL KUMAR BIND
G.A.

MR SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

NIRAJ TRIPATHI
G.A.

MR BRAHAM SINGH
MR SUSHIL KUMAR
TEWARI

G.A.

G.A.
DHAN PAL SHARMA

G.A.

MR GIRISH KUMAR
YADAV
G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.
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37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

LAFP 43137/2016

LAFP 44678/2016

LAFP 36619/2017

LAFP 39998/2017

LAFP 40434/2017

LAFP 44052/2017

LAFP 44698/2017

LAFP 46009/2017

LAFP 48181/2017

NDF 228/2018

DF  43916/2017

PO  45392/2017

BHAGWAN SINGH
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

SHOBARAN SINGH @
MANTI

Vs

STATE OF U.P.

ALI RAZA
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

DEEPAK
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

RAM KUMAR GUPTA
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

SUBHASH CHANDRA
SHAKYA

Vs

STATE OF U.P.

ASHOK GOND
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

DANISH
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

ISLAM
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

MAHENDRA

Vs

STATE OF U.P. AND
ANOTHER

INTEZAR SAIFI
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

IZHAR ANSARI
Vs
STATE OF U.P.

MR RAJ KUMAR
VAISHYA

MR VIKAS SHARMA
MR GARUN PAL
SINGH

MR RAJ NATH
BHAKTA

MR AGNI PAL SINGH
MR GAURAV KUMAR
SHUKLA

MR NAZRUL ISLAM
JAFRI

M &! ZAIDI

PRAKASH
& DI

MR RAVINDRA
KUMAR MISHRA

MR NARENDRA
KUMAR

MR ASHOK KUMAR
TRIPATHI (NOW
ASHOK TRIPATHI)

MS NAMISHA
BARANWAL

MR AJAY KUMAR
BARNWAL

MR MAZHAR ULLAH

MR MANOJ KUMAR

MR MOHAMMAD
BELAL

MR R.B. SAHAI

TUSHAR KANT
SANJAY KUMAR
G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

MR AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

MR KAMLESH KUMAR
DWIVEDI

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

MR RAJEEV SAWHNEY
G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.

G.A.
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